
राष ‍्ट्र ीय‍राजमार्ग‍एवं‍अवसंरचना‍ववकास‍वनर्म‍विवमटे्ड 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS,  

GOVT. OF INDIA 

 

Notice Inviting Bid  

(Online e-tender through Central Public Procurement Portal)  
  

Bid/ Package No: NHIDCL/Assam/NH-29/Dab-Man/Pkg-6/2020  Dated: 05.07.2021 

 

RFP for the work of  “Widening/Improvement to 4 (Four) Lane with Paved Shoulder from KM 

113+300 to Km 146+250 (Design Chainage 113+830 to 145+712) of Kwaram Taro Village – 

Dillai Section (Package-6) of NH 29 in the state of Assam on EPC mode”. 

 
The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through National Highways & Infrastructure 
Development Corporation Limited (NHIDCL) is engaged in the development of National 
Highways and as part of this endeavor, it has been decided to undertake    of  
“Widening/Improvement to 4 (Four) Lane with Paved Shoulder from KM 113+300 to Km 
146+250 (Design Chainage 113+830 to 145+712) of Kwaram Taro Village – Dillai Section 
(Package-6) of NH 29 in the state of Assam on EPC mode”. 

 

The National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited represented by its 

Managing Director now invites National Competitive Bids from eligible contractors for the 

following project: 

 

State/UT NH No. Description of the 

work 

Estimated Cost 

exclusive of GST 

(Rs. In Crore) 

Completion 

period 

Assam 29 

 Widening/Improvement 

to 4 (Four) Lane with 

Paved Shoulder from 

KM 113+300 to Km 

146+250 (Design 

Chainage 113+830 to 

145+712) of Kwaram 

Taro Village – Dillai 

Section (Package-6) of 

NH 29 in the state of 

Assam on EPC mode 

under NH(O)-NE” 

353.57 24 Month 

 

https://morth.eoffice.gov.in/eFile/?x=tZFVuD3lECWz0deJLO9IVwXIIW5dBg8g


The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of the CPPP 

website https://  eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 06/07/2021  to 24/08/2021  (upto 1100 hrs  

IST). Bidder must submit its Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:// 

eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 24/08/2021 (up to 1500 hrs IST). Bids received online 

shall be opened on 25/08/2021 (at 1630 hrs IST). 

 

 

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Securing Declaration, 

Document fee, Power of Attorney and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted 

physically by the Bidder on or before the date mentioned in data sheet, Please note  that  the  

NHIDCL reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason 

whatsoever. 

 

Officer In-charge 

 

K.C.Bhatt 

DGM (Technical) 

National Highway & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. PTI Building, 

 3rd Floor,4 Parliament Street,  

New Delhi-110001  

Ph. 011-23461626 

Email: kc.bhatt@gov.in 

 


